Session Program

Apr 15-17, 2019

GK and KSETA PhD Workshop 2019

Group Puzzle




Mon, April 15

Mon, April 15

1:30PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM



Tue, April 16

Tue, April 16

9:00 AM
11:00 AM



Wed, April 17

Wed, April 17

9:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:30PM
1:30PM

2:30 PM



	Session Program
	Apr 15 – 17, 2019

	GK and KSETA PhD Workshop 2019 Group Puzzle
	Mon, April 15
	Group Puzzle
	Group Puzzle

	Tue, April 16
	Group Puzzle

	Wed, April 17
	Group Puzzle
	Group Puzzle
	Group Puzzle



