#### **Session Program**

Apr 15 - 17, 2019

# GK and KSETA PhD Workshop 2019 Group Puzzle

### Mon, April 15

1:30 PM	Group Puzzle
3:30 PM	Session   Location:
4:00 PM	Group Puzzle
5:00 PM	Session   Location:

## Tue, April 16

9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Group Puzzle
Session | Location:

### Wed, April 17

9:00 AM	Group Puzzle
11:00 AM	Session   Location:
11:30 AM	Group Puzzle
12:30 PM	Session   Location:
1:30 PM	Group Puzzle
2:30 PM	Session   Location: